
Judge's Signatures

Level 3 North State
Meet Results
Nov 3-4, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 11/3/2018 8:12:31 PM

Women / 3 / SR B3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Whitley158
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.550 9.5509.500 38.350
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Ing163
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.850 9.350 9.1258.750 37.075
1 4 6 4 2 

2 

Aubrey Escamilla109
Crossfire

9.700 9.700 9.1758.375 36.950
4 1 13 2 3 

3 

Elanna Polanco145
J & R

9.400 9.325 9.0509.150 36.925
6T 5T 2T 6T 4 

4 

Jayla Woodberry107
NE TX

9.275 9.100 9.1509.050 36.575
10T 10 4 3 5 

5 

Maya Scott104
NE TX

9.750 9.500 8.8008.475 36.525
2T 3 11T 11T 6 

6 

Ava Tucker137
The Rock

9.400 9.175 8.7759.150 36.500
6T 7 2T 13 7 

7 

Lindsay Dietert146
J & R

9.400 9.050 9.1008.550 36.100
6T 11T 8 5 8T

8T

Caitlyn Brems155
Texas East

9.225 9.325 9.0508.500 36.100
12 5T 9T 6T 8T

8T

Alexia Esquivel116
Texas Dynamix

9.300 8.625 8.9258.950 35.800
9 14 5 9 10 

10 

Lily Reitz102
Empire

9.200 9.150 9.0258.350 35.725
13 8 14 8 11 

11 

Natilee Dominguez147
The Rock

9.100 9.125 8.8008.475 35.500
14 9 11T 11T 12 

12 

Ava Novak144
J & R

9.500 8.700 8.8508.100 35.150
5 13 16 10 13 

13 

Emma Alverson139
United Elite

9.275 9.050 7.9258.600 34.850
10T 11T 7 16 14 

14 

Berkley Huffaker150
Sokol Ft Worth

8.750 8.475 8.6008.200 34.025
15T 15 15 14 15 

15 

Leah Grinde105
Win Kids

8.750 8.400 7.9508.500 33.600
15T 16 9T 15 16 

16 
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